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Nome
SIDOF
REQUINTE
FEDERAL
ARQUEIRO
REI DO VENENO
TESOURO
XERIFE
TROIANO
CLASSICO
FILHO DA PROMESSA
FAMOSO
COICE
FRAJOLA
DURO NA QUEDA
BRUTO

Anilha
010653
043963
078749
101868
050967
098393
126244
004028
012962
021544
028307
038837
018021
011525
017559

Dono
MARCOS
GILSON PATRICIO
ALVARO KLENS
STANLEY DA SILVA
LEALDO
MARCELO
LEALDO PAULINO
AILSON GAMA
ROBSON/EDIMAR
GEIDSON SANTOS
RODRIGO BRITO
SONIA MARIA
MOACYR
WANDERSON CARLOS

IVANILDO DOS SANTOS

TRINCA FERRO 23/10/2022

Cidade
STA MARIA
SERRA
CARIACICA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
VITORIA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA

AcapSerrana
10/15 min Pontos
120/161 30
108/160 29
92/136 28
93/133 27
95/125 26
86/125 25
103/122 24
83/120 23
71/119 22
78/118 21
72/114 20
88/111 19
72/107 18
80/106 17
86/105 16
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